Clty of Key WeSt, FL 1300c\;/i\t/)t/1ilt-|eagtreet

Key West FL 33040

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-5507 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 3/2/2020 In control: City Commission

On agenda: 4/7/2020 Final action: 4/7/2020

Title: *Approving the attached “Amendment (1st Amendment) to Agreement” ID #2287 to extend the

termination date to March 31, 2021 for the Rest Beach Enhancements Project; Authorizing the City
Manager to execute any necessary documents upon consent of the City Attorney.

Sponsors: Gregory Veliz
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Executive Summary, 3. 1st Amendment Rest Beach Enhancements, 4. Resolution
19-010, 5. TDC DAC | time extension request
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
4/7/2020 1 City Commission Passed Pass

*Approving the attached “Amendment (1st Amendment) to Agreement” ID #2287 to
extend the termination date to March 31, 2021 for the Rest Beach Enhancements
Project; Authorizing the City Manager to execute any necessary documents upon
consent of the City Attorney.

City of Key West, FL Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/6/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

